
A-Fleet Overall
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USA 17 Mark Boersma A O 19 21 17 20 21 21 20 139 122 1 1

EL11 Arden Anderson A O 21 17 16 21 20 18 21 134 118 2 2

USA81 Andy Gratton A O 20 0 18 19 19 20 19 115 115 3 3

EL111 Adam Anderson A O 18 18 14 16 18 19 17 120 106 4 4

US 292 Alex Monroe A O 13 19 19 17 15 15 15 113 100 5 5

USA 87 Michael Reed A O 15 0 11 15 14 16 16 87 87 6 6

USA 722 Magnus Zaunmuller A O 17 20 12 13 13 9 0 84 84 7 7

F18 Niles Book A O 12 16 0 14 11 12 12 77 77 8 8

PJ1 Peter Hartwich A O 14 1 13 11 10 13 14 76 75 9 9

EL1 Andrew Anderson A O 9 0 10 12 16 14 11 72 72 10 10

USA 06 Don Altmeyer A O 16 0 0 0 17 17 18 68 68 11 11

NLS 97 Niels Zaunmuller A L 8 14 9 0 12 11 13 67 67 12 1

CAN 81 Ray Muller A O 10 13 21 9 0 0 0 53 53 13 12

11 Brede Petersen A L 0 15 20 18 0 0 0 53 53 14 2

EL Wayne Anderson A O 11 0 1 1 9 10 10 42 42 15 13

WI 71 Gatis Makstenieks A O 7 1 8 7 1 1 9 34 33 16 14

117 Tom Petersen A L 6 0 15 8 0 0 0 29 29 17 3

WI 11 Marts Makstenieks A L 1 1 0 0 1 8 0 11 11 18 4

USA 8 Kevin Gratton A O 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10 19 15

WI71 Timothy Cleary Jr A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 5
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USA 17 Mark Boersma A O 19 21 17 20 21 21 20 139 122 1 1

EL11 Arden Anderson A O 21 17 16 21 20 18 21 134 118 2 2

USA81 Andy Gratton A O 20 0 18 19 19 20 19 115 115 3 3

EL111 Adam Anderson A O 18 18 14 16 18 19 17 120 106 4 4

US 292 Alex Monroe A O 13 19 19 17 15 15 15 113 100 5 5

USA 87 Michael Reed A O 15 0 11 15 14 16 16 87 87 6 6

USA 722 Magnus Zaunmuller A O 17 20 12 13 13 9 0 84 84 7 7

F18 Niles Book A O 12 16 0 14 11 12 12 77 77 8 8

PJ1 Peter Hartwich A O 14 1 13 11 10 13 14 76 75 9 9

EL1 Andrew Anderson A O 9 0 10 12 16 14 11 72 72 10 10

USA 06 Don Altmeyer A O 16 0 0 0 17 17 18 68 68 11 11

CAN 81 Ray Muller A O 10 13 21 9 0 0 0 53 53 13 12

EL Wayne Anderson A O 11 0 1 1 9 10 10 42 42 15 13

WI 71 Gatis Makstenieks A O 7 1 8 7 1 1 9 34 33 16 14

USA 8 Kevin Gratton A O 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10 19 15

A-Fleet Limited 8.5
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NLS 97 Niels Zaunmuller A L 8 14 9 0 12 11 13 67 67 12 1

11 Brede Petersen A L 0 15 20 18 0 0 0 53 53 14 2

117 Tom Petersen A L 6 0 15 8 0 0 0 29 29 17 3

WI 11 Marts Makstenieks A L 1 1 0 0 1 8 0 11 11 18 4

WI71 Timothy Cleary Jr A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 5

A-Fleet 
Classes 
 
O = Open 
L = Limited 
H = Hybrid 
W = Women 
F = Formula 

Mowind Hi-Point Scoring 
 
1 point for starting, 1 point for finishing,  
1 point for each sailor beaten in the fleet. 
DNS did not start = 0, DNF did not finish = 1,  
DSQ disqualified = 0 (yellow) 
Throwouts:  1 for every 5 races (red) 

Regatta Score = Total Points - Throwouts 
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